Г		DECC	-25-2010		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM	MFRCF
	FORM PTO-1595				Patent and Trademark O	
/10	OMB No. 07\651-0011 (e	λμ, τ/ 2τ		19) (9 B)	Atty Docket No.: 99	36
PA	To the Honorable Commis	$\frac{1}{1}$	03609714	d orio		
7.4	1 Name of conver	ying party(ies):	2. Name ar	nd address of	inal documents or copy the receiving party(ies))
2 1 201	To the Honorable Commissioner o. 1 Name of conveying party(ies): (Banjamin J. BARISH Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes M No 3. Nature of conveyance: Management		Name:	Name: Dan BARISH		
EMARK						
	3. Nature of conv	eyance:				
	Assignment	🗆 Merger	Street Addr	ress: <u>5036 V</u>	illage Place Drive	_
	Security	Change of Nan	ne			
				st Bloomfie	d State:	-
					ZIP: 48322	•
			-		attached? Yes No	
-	Execution Date: 5		,() u uuu.oo.(00)			
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution					
	I If this document is	: haina filad taaatha	r with a new an	niication the	execution	
			er with a new ap	plication, the	eexecution	
	date of the applica	ation is:				
		ation is:		. Patent No.	s) Issue Dat	
	date of the applica	ation is: ion No.(s) Filing I	Date B	. Patent No.(6,226,870	s) Issue Dat	
	date of the applica	ation is:	Date B	. Patent No.(6,226,870	s) Issue Dat	
	date of the applica	ation is: ion No.(s) Filing I	Date B s attached? 🗖 Y	. Patent No.(6,226,870 'es 21 No	s) Issue Dat	1
	date of the applica	ation is: on No.(s) Filing I Additional numbers party to whom corres	Date B s attached? 🗖 Y	 B. Patent No.(6,226,870 Yes 2 No 5. Total null 	(s) Issue Dat May 8, 200 mber of applications	1
	date of the applica A. Patent Applicati Name an address of	ation is: on No.(s) Filing I Additional numbers party to whom corres nt should be mailed:	Date B s attached? 🗖 Y	 B. Patent No.(6,226,870 Yes 2 No 5. Total null patents involution 	(s) Issue Dat May 8, 200 mber of applications plved: 1	1 and
	date of the applica A. Patent Applicati Name an address of concerning documer	ation is: on No.(s) Filing I Additional numbers party to whom corres nt should be mailed:	Date B s attached? 🗖 Y	 B. Patent No.(6,226,870 Yes 2 No 5. Total null patents involution 	(s) Issue Dat May 8, 200 mber of applications	1 and
	date of the applica A. Patent Applicati Name an address of concerning documer Name: <u>Benjamin J</u> Internal Address:	ation is: on No.(s) Filing I Additional numbers party to whom corres nt should be mailed:	Date B s attached? Y spondence	 B. Patent No.(6,226,870 Yes 2 No 5. Total null patents involution 	(s) Issue Dat May 8, 200 mber of applications plved: 1	1 and
	date of the applica A. Patent Applicati Name an address of concerning documer Name: <u>Benjamin J</u> Internal Address:	ation is: fon No.(s) Filing I Additional numbers party to whom corres at should be mailed: . Barish	Date B s attached? Y spondence	 Patent No.(6,226,870 és 2 No 5. Total nui patents invo 6. Total fee Enclosed Authorized 	(s) Issue Dat May 8, 200 mber of applications plved: 1	1 and
	date of the applica A. Patent Applicati Name an address of concerning documer Name: <u>Benjamin J</u> Internal Address: <u></u> Street Address: <u>307</u>	ation is: fon No.(s) Filing I Additional numbers party to whom corres at should be mailed: . Barish	Date B s attached? Y spondence	 Patent No.(6,226,870 res 2 No 5. Total null patents invo 6. Total fee Enclosed Authorized deposit 7. Deposit A 	(37 CFR 3.41)\$	1 and
	date of the applica A. Patent Applicati Name an address of concerning documer Name: <u>Benjamin J</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>307</u> City: <u>Farmington J</u>	ation is: fon No.(s) Filing I Additional numbers party to whom corres at should be mailed: . Barish	Date B s attached? Y spondence	 Patent No.(6,226,870 res 2 No 5. Total null patents invo 6. Total fee Enclosed Authorized deposit 7. Deposit A 	(37 CFR 3.41)\$	1 and
	date of the applica A. Patent Applicati Name an address of concerning documer Name: <u>Benjamin J</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>307</u> City: <u>Farmington J</u>	ation is: Additional numbers party to whom corres at should be mailed: Barish 29 Tanglewood Tra Hills State: <u>Michi</u>	Date B s attached? Y spondence	 Patent No.(6,226,870 ćes 12 No 5. Total null patents invol 6. Total fee Enclosed Authorized deposit 7. Deposit A 	(37 CFR 3.41)\$	1 and
	date of the applica A. Patent Applicati Name an address of concerning documer Name: Benjamin J Internal Address: Street Address: 307 City: Farmington I ZIP: <u>48331</u>	ation is: fon No.(s) Filing I Additional numbers party to whom corres of should be mailed: Barish 29 Tanglewood Tra Hills State: Michi	Date B s attached? Y spondence	 Patent No.(6,226,870 ćes 12 No 5. Total null patents invol 6. Total fee Enclosed Authorized deposit 7. Deposit A 	(37 CFR 3.41)\$	1 and
	date of the applica A. Patent Applicati Name an address of concerning documer Name: Benjamin J Internal Address: Street Address: 307 City: Farmington J ZIP: 48331 8. Statement and To the best of my	Additional numbers Additional numbers party to whom corres at should be mailed: Barish 29 Tanglewood Tra Hills State: <u>Michi</u> DO NOT signature. knowledge and beli	Date B s attached? Y spondence	 Patent No.(6,226,870 ćes 12 No 5. Total null patents invol 6. Total fee Enclosed Authorized deposit 7. Deposit A 02. 	(37 CFR 3.41)\$	1 and 40
	date of the applica A. Patent Applicati Name an address of concerning documer Name: Benjamin J Internal Address: Street Address: 307 City: Farmington J ZIP: 48331 8. Statement and To the best of my	Additional numbers party to whom correst party to whom correst to should be mailed: <u>Barish</u> 29 Tanglewood Tra Hills State: Michi DO NOT signature. knowledge and belic copy is a true copy	Date B s attached? Y spondence iii gan USE THIS SPAC	 Patent No.(6,226,870 ćes 12 No 5. Total null patents invol 6. Total fee Enclosed Authorized deposit 7. Deposit A 02. 	(37 CFR 3.41)\$	1 and 40

PATENT REEL: 025192 FRAME: 0519 D .

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

> **Benjamin J. BARISH** 36 Yehuda HaNassi Street 69206 Tel-Aviv Israel

thereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Dan BARISH 5036 Village Place Drive West Bloomfield, MI 48322 **USA**

(hereinafter called the "Assignce"), its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the undersigned's entire rights, title and interest in and to the invention titled:

ELECTRICAL SHAVER AND AUXILIARY DEVICE

described and claimed in the following Patent

Patent 6.226,870 **Issued May 8, 2001**

and in and to said Patent, and all original and relssued Patents granted therefore, and all divisions and continuations thereof, any corresponding PCT Patent Application and the National Phases thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon:

covenant that the undersigned have (has) the full right to convey the entire interest therein ussigned:

authorize(s) and request(s) the Registrar of Patents, and any Official of any country whose dury it is to issue Patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to the sald Assignee:

and agree(s) to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, do all lawful acts requisite for such Patent Applications, and do everything possible to aid said Assignee to apply for, obtain and enforce Patent protection for said invention.

۷

Hussen Elband

67:51 (MACIAIAT_CA 170

P. 006/008

PATENT REEL: 025192 FRAME: 0520

RECORDED: 10/21/2010